Date

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

Name

BLUE STEM INITIATIVE
Contr Over $100

January through December 2023

Address

RECEIVED

Amount

IAN 2 3 2024

Adam, Karl

Bordewyk, David

Dougherty, Timothy

Garelick-Bell, Ross

Jeffries, Kittrick

Muckey, Eric

Murphy, Jeremiah

Nelson, Larry

Nelson, Sam

Pankratz, Loren

Reiss, David

Richter, Mitchell

Seiler, Randy.

Siegel, Steve and Micah

123 N Adams Pierre, SD 57501

2032 Kansas Drive Brookings, SD 57006

PO Box 2376 Sioux Falls, SD 57101-2376

211 1/2 S Fayette St Alexandria, VA 22314

1732 Mesa Dr Rapid City, SD 57702

196 E 6th St Apt 308 Sioux Falls, SD 57104

1815 9th Street Rapid City, SD 57701-4509

Box 38 Canton, SD 57013

206 E 5th St PO Box 38 Canton, SD 57013

PO Box 89302 Sioux Falls, SD 57109

2712 Sussex Rd Pierre, SD 57501

1103 Pack Hil Dr Rapid City, SD 57701

2411 Whispering Shores Dr Fort Pierre, SD 57532

5619 S Baldwin Ct Sioux Falls, SD 57108

SPSecretary of State

125.00

250.00

250.00

105.00

120.00

260.00

125.00

150.00

250.00

167.50

250.00

300.00

225.00
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Date

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

TOTAL

Name

BLUE STEM INITIATIVE

Contr Over $100

January through December 2023
Address

Amount

Tellinghuisen, Roger

Watkins, Steve

Weiss, Jen

6002 Nugget Gulch Rd Rapid City, SD 57702

6529 W Strabane Tr Sioux Falls, SD 57106

421 N Philips Ave Apt 411 Sioux Falls, SD 57104

250.00

350.00

205.00

3,5632.50
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BLUE STEM INITIATIVE
In State PAC

January through December 2023 E
Date Name Name Address Amount C E l V E D
JAN 02
2307 W 57th St, Ste 101 23 2024
02/28/2023 AGC of SD Building Chapter PAC Sioux Falls, SD 57108 250.00 SD Secretary of Stat
— ate
250.00

503 S Pierre St Pierre, SD
02/28/2023 MAYPAC 57501 250.00

250.00

4615 N Lewis Ave Sioux
11/01/2023 Poet, LLC Falls SD 57104 1,000.00

1,000.00
PO Box 1138 Pierre, SD
02/28/2023 SD ACRE 57501 250.00
250.00
PO Box 247 Pierre, SD
02/28/2023 SD Electric Utility Companies 57501 250.00
250.00

411 E Capitol Ave Pierre, SD
02/28/2023 SD EPIC 57501 500.00

500.00

PO Box 782 Pierre, SD

02/28/2023 SD Mfg Housing 57501 250.00
250.00

SD Petroleum & Propane Marketers PO Box 1058 Pierre, SD
02/28/2023 Assoc 57501 125.00
125.00

PO Box 638 Pierre, SD
02/28/2023 SD Retailers PAC 57501 250.00
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02/28/2023 SD State Medical Association

02/28/2023 SDAHO PAC

02/28/2023 SDARWS PAC

02/28/2023 South Dakota Bankers Association

BLUE STEM INITIATIVE

In State PAC
January through December 2023

2600 W 49th St, Ste 100
Sioux Falls, SD 57105

3708 W Brooks Place Sioux
Falls, SD 57106

203 Center St Madison, SD
57042

109 W Missouri Ave Pierre,
SD 57501

250.00

250.00
250.00

250.00
250.00

250.00
250.00

250.00

250.00
4,125.00
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